12100202

	Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
	(Aadress)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PUK-U	WAIT	MAIL
	Fusiness Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer	





900365982269

05/10/21--01042--014 **155.00

FAIR SECRETARY OF STATE

MAY 10 PM 3: 332021 HAY 10 PM 2: 41

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Sarasota Pizza Party, l	LLC					
Signature				Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement_ Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Owner Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record	MAY 10 FM 3: 33	
Requested by: SETH	05/07/21			UCC 1 or 3 File		
Name	03/07/21 Date	Time		UCC 11 Search		
name	Date	THIC		UCC Retrieval		
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier		

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co							
SUBJE	CT.	ΓΑ PIZZA PARTY, LL						
		Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Company		_		
The cnc	losed Articles of	Organization and fce(s)) are submitte	d for filing.				
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:				
	Michael L. I	Morgan, Esquire						
			Name o	f Person			_	
	Morgan Lav	Group, P. A.						
			Firm/C	ompany			<u></u>	
	2014 4th St	reet, Suite 200						
			Add	ress			_	
	Sarasota, FL	. 34237						
	77 mores (2)		City/State ar	nd Zip Code			_	
	-	Imorganiaw.com E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificati	on)		_ ~	
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:	·			D21 H	
	Michael Mor		941)	953-4555		12 (A (A)	2021 HAY 10	
	Nam	e of Person	· 	Daytime Telephon	e Number	- r ;	PH	. 1,
Enclosed	l is a check for t	he following amount:					ယ	\$
□\$12 5.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy al copy is enclosed)			&	
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street	issee			

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SARASOTA PIZZA (Must con	A PARTY, LLC Itain the words "Limited	Liability Company	"L.L.C." or "L.L.C.")	7:2 -
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and street			,	
Princip	pal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>ss</u> :
6986 Beneva Road		6986	Beneva Road	
Sarasota, FL 34238			sota, FL 34238	
				
RTICLE III - Registered Ag he Limited Liability Compan	gent, Registered Office	, & Registered Agen	it's Signature:	
other business entity with an	active Florida registrati	nn)	t ou must designate an mor	vidual of
		····		
	-	•		
	-	•		
	-	d agent are:		
	address of the registere	d agent are:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	address of the registere	d agent are: Esquire Name		2821 H
	Michael L. Morgan	d agent are: Esquire Name	cceptable)	2821 НАҮ
	Michael L. Morgan	d agent are: Esquire Name ite 200	eceptable)	2821 HAY 1.0
	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addre	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac		•
he name and the Florida street	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addres Sarasota City	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	34237 Zip	P P
he name and the Florida street ving been named as registered	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addre Sarasota City agent and to accept services.	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State	34237 Zip above stated limited liabili	ty company at the ω
he name and the Florida street ving been named as registered ce designated in this certificate ther agree to comply with the p	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addres Sarasota City agent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes.	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State vice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	34237 Zip above stated limited liabilied agent and agree to act in and complete performance	ty company at the couthis capacity. I couthing of my duties, and Fo
The name and the Florida street uving been named as registered ace designated in this certificate orther agree to comply with the p on familiar with and accept the ou	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addres Sarasota City agent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes.	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State vice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	34237 Zip above stated limited liabilied agent and agree to act in and complete performance	ty company at the couthis capacity. I couthing of my duties, and Fo
The name and the Florida street uving been named as registered ace designated in this certificate orther agree to comply with the p	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addres Sarasota City agent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes.	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State vice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	34237 Zip above stated limited liabilied agent and agree to act in and complete performance	ty company at the couthis capacity. I couthing of my duties, and Fo
The name and the Florida street aving been named as registered ace designated in this certificate other agree to comply with the p	Michael L. Morgan 2014 4th Street, Su Florida street addres Sarasota City agent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes.	Esquire Name ite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State vice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	34237 Zip above stated limited liabilied agent and agree to act in and complete performance	ty company at the couthis capacity. I couthing of my duties, and Fo

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	MARK ZILDJIAN 6986 Beneva Road Sarasota. FL 34238
(Use attachment if necessary)	
in effective date is listed, the date must be sp date of filing.)	
in effective date is listed, the date must be sp date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature. Ray may a	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)